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OpenPaymentsData.CMS.gov q Search

JULIE C HARPER

lfll Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians | Dermatology 9 2470 ROCKY RIDGE RD

BIRMINGHAM, AL 35243—2833
' ' r r

A REVIEW Ol’ dISPUte you eported data Address shown may reflect one of the following: practice location,
hospital affiliation, or third party billing assignment. Additional
addresses may be found in the NPI Registry.

Select a year for which you want to View data:

2014 v

Summary General Payments Research Payments 0 Ownership and Investment interest ‘3 

Associated Research Funding 0

9 What are the different payment types?

Top Companies Making General Payments 6 Collapsethissection

Ifl Snapshot

GALDERMA LABORATORlES, L.P. $35,134.08 h,
ALLERGAN INC. $29,623.26

VALEANT PHARMACEUTICALS NORTH $15,186.21 @ TableAMERICA LLC

RAE/ER HEALTHCARE PHARMACEUTICALS $8,475.36
ABBVlE, INC. $335.62

RANBAXY INC. $276.82

MERZ NORTH AMERICA, INC. $182.50

JANSSEN BIOTECH, INC. $138.38

AMGEN INC. $118.11

JANSSEN SCIENTIFIC AFFAIRS, LLC $114.45

 
Checking “Compare to All Other Companies" includes payments made to this Physician by Companies outside of the top ten.

Summary by Nature of Payment 6 Collapse this section
AMN1044

Amneal v. Almirall, LLC
Filter Records IPR2018-00608 v Open Filters

https:l/openpaymentsdata.cms.gov/physician/264589/general-payments 1/4
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Compensation for services 15 $39,100.00 43.6%

her than consulting, including

ing as faculty or as a speaker
: venue other than a

tinuing education program

Consulting Fee 0 8 $27,200.00 30.3%

Travel and Lodging 0 50 $16,296.79 18.2%

Food and Beverage 0 111 $4,453.53 5.0%

Compensation for serving as 1 $2,000.00 2.2%
faculty or as a speaker for a non-
accredited and noncertified

continuing education program
0

Education 0 12 $651.18 0.7%

9 What are the different natures of payment?

General Payments Received a Collapse this section

Filter Records a Close Filters

Company Making Payment

Allergan inc. v

Nature of Payment

All v

Payments Made After

01/01/2017 fl

Payments Made Before

  
  

Payment is..

Greater than or equal to v
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Payment Amount

Payment Amount

Third Party Payment

All

Disputed?

All

ABBVIE, INC.

ABBVIE, INC.

ABBVIE, INC.

ABBVIE, INC.

ABBVIE, INC.

ABBVIE, INC.

ABBVIE, INC.

ABBVIE, INC.

ABBVIE, INC.

Physician Profile for JULIE C HARPER — Open Payments Data - CMS

Reset FiIters

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

10/22/2014

01/10/2014

08/28/2014

04/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/07/2014

11/05/2014

03/03/2014

12/16/2014

https://openpaymentsdata.cms.gov/physician/264589/generaI-payments

$2036

$88.71

$18.36

$19.46

$2.45

$15.13

$105.89

$15.58

$17.80

No Third

Party

Payment

No Third

Party

Payment

No Third

Party

Payment

No Third

Party

Payment

No Third

Party

Payment

No Third

Party

Payment

No Third

Party

Payment

No Third

Party

Payment

N0 Third

Party

Payment

NO

NO

NO

N0

NO

NO

No

No

No

3/4f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/


4

3/11/2019 Physician Profile for JULIE C HARPER — Open Payments Data - CMS

 

ABBVlE, INC. Food and Beverage 08/18/2014 $15.87 No Third No

Party
Payment
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